

... will that this measurement

2nd on final bill

16

Sch XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No	L	B	D	
Name of work: Const. of Road					
from Jagannathpur to					
Bani Mehandi Polshar					
Agency :- constructive construction					
Agreement No - 14 SAB / 2023-2024					
Date of work start :- 08-08-2023					
Date of completion :- 07-08-2024					
Date of entry - 21-12-2024					

① Providing and applying					
primer coat with emulsion					
(SSI) - do -					
10 x 30.00 x 3.75	=	1125.00 m ²			
10 x 30.00 x 3.75	=	1125.00 m ²			
10 x 30.00 x 3.75	=	1125.00 m ²			
5 x 30.00 x 3.75	=	562.50 m ²			
6 x 30.00 x 3.75	=	675.00 m ²			
curb 4 x 2 x 10.00 x $\frac{4.75 - 3.75}{2}$	=	40.00 m ²			
					4652.50 m ²

(Continuation)

17



Abstract of cost

21

Sch. XIV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurements				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
① Bridging and fixing works bunch work. 11/10/21.					
Qty vide THB P- (9)					
15.0000 @ R. 2715.85/ Nos					R. 40738.20
② Clearing and grubbing road bed.					
Qty vide THB P- (9)					
1.63490 H ₁ @ R. 7267.86/H ₁					R. 46156.20
③ Box cutting excavation for roadway using manual man.					
Qty vide THB P- (9)					
221.28 M ³ @ R. 103.85/M ³					R. 22989.20
④ Const. of embankment with material - L -					
Qty vide THB P- (10)					
132.77 M ³ @ R. 59.67/M ³					R. 7925.20
⑤ Const. of embankment with approved material road up to 1000 M					
Qty vide THB P- (10)					
128.235 M ³ @ R. 257.40/M ³					R. 33008.20
⑥ Const. of subgrade and earthen shoulder.					

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
iii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
6.00 Nos @ Rs. 5803.80/No					34823.00
3) Planting of Trees and their Maintenance for one year.					
Qty vide TMB P-18					
20.00 Nos @ Rs. 1177.55/No					141306.00
4) Providing and laying Road marking for edge of RT					
Qty vide TMB P-18					
246.00 m ² @ Rs. 8257.5/m ²					203135.00
35) Road marking with Hot Applied on edge of cc part					
Qty vide TMB P-19					
116.80 m ² @ Rs. 825.75/m ²					96448.00
36) Providing and fixing Logo of HMCSS Board					
Qty vide TMB P-19					
5.00 Nos @ Rs. 12280.88/No					61404.00
					93,90,381.00

(Continuation)

